Description of Document 

Property Description 

Consideration Price (Rs.) 

First Party KAMINI DEVIwo LATE RADHEYSHYAM GUPTA AND OTHERS 

Second Party SUPERLATIVE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 

Stamp Duty Paid By SUPERLATIVE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 

41,27,000 
(Forty One Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand only) 

Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)